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Parkwood FY20033 Columbus 77 $250,000 77 $250,000
Durner Building FY20006 Cincinnati 75 $210,000 75 $460,000
Hotel Ashtabula FY20012 Ashtabula 75 $250,000 75 $710,000
Open Air School FY20034 Columbus 74 $250,000 74 $960,000
St. Marks Presbyterian Church FY20031 Cleveland 73 $193,000 73 $1,153,000
418 E. 12th Street FY20017 Cincinnati 72 $210,000 72 $1,363,000
555 E. 13th Street FY20019 Cincinnati 72 $200,000 72 $1,563,000
1606 Elm Street FY20020 Cincinnati 72 $125,000 72 $1,688,000
1735 Vine Street FY20004 Cincinnati 70 $209,000 70 $1,897,000
100 E. McMicken FY20027 Cincinnati 70 $198,973 70 $2,095,973
Winders Motor Sales Co. FY20008 Columbus 70 $250,000 70 $2,345,973
422 E. 12th Street FY20018 Cincinnati 69 $167,000 69 $2,512,973
1618 Walnut FY20043 Cincinnati 69 $94,695 69 $2,607,668
1505 and 1511 Vine St FY20041 Cincinnati 68 $250,000 68
1925-1927 Elm FY20035 Cincinnati 66 $225,000 66
1121 Dayton Street FY20021 Cincinnati 65 $143,688 65
205-207 Henry FY20036 Cincinnati 65 $225,000 65
646 Neave Street FY20039 Cincinnati 63 $205,000 63
702 State Street FY20040 Cincinnati 61 $200,000 61
2131 St. Michael FY20038 Cincinnati 59 $234,000 59
1685-1687 1/2 OAK ST FY20042 Columbus 59 $119,249 59
Sarah Redman Apartments FY20030 Cleveland 55 $164,500 55

$2,607,668
Longfellow School FY20016 Cleveland 79 $2,000,000 79 $2,000,000
JK McIntire Building FY20024 Dayton 76 $1,687,500 76 $3,687,500
Standard Building FY20007 Columbus 75 $1,189,821 75 $4,877,321
Castle Block FY20013 Ashtabula 74 $626,188 74 $5,503,509
Phi Delta Theta House FY20032 Delaware 69 $764,672 4 73 $6,268,181
Reading Road Lofts FY20029 Cincinnati 58 $880,000 58
Zollingers Building FY20037 Piqua 54 $1,050,000 54

$6,268,181
Northern Ohio Blanket Mills FY20009 Cleveland 84 $3,400,000 11 95 $3,400,000
John H. Lehman High School FY20003 Canton 87 $2,090,000 7 94 $5,490,000
Third Street Arcade FY20025 Dayton 82 $2,750,000 11 93 $8,240,000
Union Central Life Insurance Co. Bldg. FY20044 Cincinnati 81 $5,000,000 11 92 $13,240,000
479 S. Ludlow (West Block of L. Hoster 
Brewing Co.) FY20028 Columbus 81 $2,450,000 11 92 $15,690,000
Goodrich Buildings 10 and 17 FY20001 Akron 78 $4,375,000 11 89
Fort Industry Square Phase II FY20002 Toledo 77 $5,000,000 11 88
Carlisle-Allen Co. Complex/Masonic 
Temple FY20014 Ashtabula 85 $3,000,000 2 87
Erieview Tower FY20015 Cleveland 83 $5,000,000 83
Madison and White Haines FY20022 Columbus 78 $4,226,457 78
Young Women's Christian Association FY20023 Akron 75 $5,000,000 75
55 Public Square FY20011 Cleveland 73 $5,000,000 73
Barclay Building FY20005 Dayton 72 $2,400,000 72
Gwynne Building FY20026 Cincinnati 69 $5,000,000 69
Mayflower FY20010 Akron 60 $4,000,000 60

$15,690,000

$24,565,849Total All Projects Funded =

Total Small Projects Funded =

Total Intermediate Projects Funded =

Total General Projects Funded =

Small Projects 
Funding Line

General Projects 
Funding Line

Intermediate 
Projects Funding 

Line


